Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General
Stanchion, Chrome
Velvet Rope, 6ft
Black Velvet
Entangled Barstool, White
Suede Bar Stool, White

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 11/27/2024 @ 02:57 PM PST

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005844

Innovate Marketing Group
300 S Raymond Ave #2
Pasadena, CA 91105

Day of Contact: TBD

Order Date: November 26, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

395 Santa Monica Place, Santa Monica,

CA 90401

Event Date: Saturday, December 7, 2024

**Event starts
Load in: 12.7 Saturday at 5AM

Load out:12.7 Saturday at 9PM

(0144 Price
10 $17.50
9 $12.50
4 $26.00
3 $14.00
1 $100.00
2 $75.00
2 $75.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$175.00

$112.50

$104.00

$42.00

$100.00
$150.00

$150.00

$433.50
$400.00

$44.51
($65.03)
$812.98

($0.00)
$812.98
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